Page 1/6
Pressure
High temperature pressure sensor
for cylinder pressure measurement in glow plug adapter
60
56
B_
00

the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Ordering key
		                                               Typ 6056B
PiezoSmart
Without PiezoSmart –
With PiezoSmart S
Cable version
PFA with steel braiding 3
FPM oil-proof 7
Cable length
1 m -1
2 m -2
3 m -3
Ordering examples:
Standard sensor with PiezoSmart and
2 m FPM cable (oil-proof):	 Type 6056BS7-2
Standard sensor without PiezoSmart and
1 m PFA cable:	 Type 6056B-3-1
Scope of delivery	 Type/Mat. Nr.
•	 Pressure sensor 	 6056B
•	 Connecting cable acc. to ordering key
•	 Calibration certificate
•	 Adapter M3x0.35 neg.–BNC pos.	 1706
(only for not PiezoSmart versions)
Optional accessories	 Type/Mat. Nr.
•	 Adapter Triax. pos. – BNC pos.	 1704A4
•	 PiezoSmart extension cables
L = 1 m	 1987B1
L = 2 m	 1987B2
L = 10 m	 1987B10
•	 Replacement connecting cables,
PFA steel braiding
L = 1 m	 1989A311
L = 2 m	 1989A321
L = 3 m	 1989A331
– incl. PiezoSmart, L = 1 m*	 1985A8S311
– incl. PiezoSmart, L = 2 m*	 1985A8S321
– incl. PiezoSmart, L = 3 m*	 1985A8S331
•	 Replacement connecting cables,
FPM oil-tight
L = 1 m	 1989A711
L = 2 m	 1989A721
L = 3 m	 1989A731
– incl. PiezoSmart, L = 1 m*	 1985A8S711
– incl. PiezoSmart, L = 2 m*	 1985A8S721
– incl. PiezoSmart, L = 3 m*	 1985A8S731
•	 Temperature sensor	 6056AT
•	 Dummy sensor	 6405
•	 Extraction tool for dummy sensor Type 6405
– L = 160 mm	 1349
– L = 230 mm 	 1349AQ01
	 – L = 310 mm 	 1349AQ02
•	 Mounting key standard (not slotted)
Ø5,6 mm, L = 180 mm 	 1300A14
Ø5,6 mm, L = 257 mm 	 1300A14Q01
•	 Mounting key for PiezoSmart (slotted)
Ø5,6 mm, L = 140,5 mm	 1300B14
Ø5,6 mm, L = 190 mm	 1300B14Q04
Ø7,3 mm, L = 202 mm	 1300B14Q01
Ø7,3 mm, L = 242 mm	 1300B14Q03
•	 Torque wrench 1 ... 6 N∙m 	 1300A17
•	 Step drill 	 1300A16
•	 Tap M5x0,5	 1357A
•	 Reaming tool for sensor mounting surface
L = 224/l = 120	 1300A99
L = 278/l = 174	 1300A99Q03
•	 Glow plug adapter 1)	 6542Q…
•	 Mounting sleeve incl. o-ring 1)	 6561AQ...
•	 O-ring for mounting sleeve	 65007541
•	 Adapter for pressure generator Type 6904	 6591
* with factory calibration data, state SN with order
1) Customer specific
Page 6/6
High temperature pressure sensor  – for cylinder pressure measurement in glow plug adapter,
Type 6056B
60
56
B_
00
3-
58
3e
-0
3.
24
© 2024  Kistler Group, Eulachstraße 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com. Kistler Group products
are protected by various intellectual property rights. For more details visit